Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sasha Breen - (1110545) - Croydon Amphibians SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.24
1:19.41
2:55.51

40.41
1:43.19
3:52.27

41.29

3:44.77

SC Time

30.38
1:07.86
2:33.11
5:52.00

12:13.15

39.59

1:30.06

3:22.41

36.88
37.70
1:22.47
3:07.10
3:02.83

1:18.48

Converted
to SC

30.60
1:18.30
2:53.50

39.60
1:42.00
3:50.00

40.80

3:43.00

Converted
to LC

31.10
1:09.10
2:35.40
5:56.00

12:21.00

40.40

1:31.50

3:25.00

37.40
38.20
1:23.40
3:08.90
3:05.00

1:18.50

LC WA
Pts

431
276
265
375
240
207
275
176

SC WA
Pts

429
406
373
283
276
367
331

293

288
300
294
256
296
373

Date

23/02/19
05/12/15
02/10/16
23/02/19
01/10/16
06/12/15
01/10/16
20/07/14

Date

24/06/18
14/04/19
09/03/19
16/05/17
02/05/17
02/12/17
14/10/17

06/10/18

25/03/18
29/04/18
20/05/17
15/05/15
09/06/17
24/06/18

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp
CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp
Redhill & Reigate Club Championships

Redhill & Reigate Club Championships

Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

NASLS - Round One

SCSC Club Championships 2018

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Redhill & Reigate Club Championships

Redhill & Reigate Club Championships 2015
Redhill & Reigate Club Championships

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018

Venue

London
Aldershot
Crawley
London
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Basildon

Venue

Sth Croydon
South Croydon
South Croydon
Redhill

Redhill
Bracknell
Horsham

Whitgift School
Pool

Sth Croydon
Sth Croydon
Redhill
Donyngs
Redhill

Sth Croydon

Licence

LR190271
SE151565
SE160448
LR190271
SE160448
SE151565
SE160448
ER4489

License

LR180982
LR190477
LR190475
SE170763
SE170761
SE171734
SE172110

LR181413

LR180980
LR180981
SE170764
SE150761
SE170766
LR180982
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Level
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