## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Sasha Breen - (1110545) - Croydon Amphibians SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.24	30.60	431	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	LR190271	1
100 Freestyle	1:19.41	1:18.30	276	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	SE151565	3
200 Freestyle	2:55.51	2:53.50	265	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	SE160448	3
50 Breaststroke	40.41	39.60	375	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	LR190271	1
100 Breaststroke	1:43.19	1:42.00	240	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	SE160448	3
200 Breaststroke	3:52.27	3:50.00	207	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	SE151565	3
50 Backstroke	41.29	40.80	275	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	SE160448	3
200 Individual Medley	3:44.77	3:43.00	176	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	ER4489	3

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	30.38	31.10	429	24/06/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	LR180982	4
100 Freestyle	1:07.86	1:09.10	406	14/04/19	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp	South Croydon	LR190477	4
200 Freestyle	2:33.11	2:35.40	373	09/03/19	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp	South Croydon	LR190475	4
400 Freestyle	5:52.00	5:56.00	283	16/05/17	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships	Redhill	SE170763	4
800 Freestyle	12:13.15	12:21.00	276	02/05/17	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships	Redhill	SE170761	4
50 Breaststroke	39.59	40.40	367	02/12/17	Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	SE171734	3
100 Breaststroke	1:30.06	1:31.50	331	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Horsham	SE172110	3
200 Breaststroke	3:22.41	3:25.00	293	06/10/18	SCSC Club Championships 2018	Whitgift School Pool	LR181413	4
50 Butterfly	36.88	37.40	288	25/03/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	LR180980	4
50 Backstroke	37.70	38.20	300	29/04/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	LR180981	4
100 Backstroke	1:22.47	1:23.40	294	20/05/17	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships	Redhill	SE170764	4
200 Backstroke	3:07.10	3:08.90	256	15/05/15	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships 2015	Donyngs	SE150761	4
200 Individual Medley	3:02.83	3:05.00	296	09/06/17	Redhill & Reigate Club Championships	Redhill	SE170766	4
100 Individual Medley	1:18.48	1:18.50	373	24/06/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	LR180982	4